Hank Bafance 5-1-13
Receipts:

Expenses;

Hank Balance 4-30-14

Account Balance 5-1-13

Account 8zlance 3-30-14

Actount Balance 5-1-13

Account Balance 4-30-14

Viflage of Catlin
General Fund
Fistal Year 2013-2014

Receipts
Interast 5 1,125.00
Sales Tax 5 125750.53
Stata Income Tax § 197,258.42
Transfer from IL Funds §  75,000.00
Replacement Tax s 7,26B.75
Permits, Fings, License 5 5,664,1%
PNT Fines L3 1,200.00
Palice Fines 8 4,558.29
Speclal Police Fines 5 00,00
Poilce Vehicle fund 5 140.00
Utflity Reimbursement S 20,45B.13
Miscelfaneous Income 5 12882569
Building Reimbursement 5 £,280.67
Transfar from Savings - -
Transfer from Water s -

$ 458,035.69

Salarias

FICA Expense

{MAF Expense

Unemployment Insurance
teg Pratection
Maintenance Equipment
Maintenance Bulldings
Maintenance Vehicles
Maintenance Streets
Maintanance Sidewalks
Maintanance Sur Drainage
Maintenance Parks
General Insurance

Group Health Insurance
Legal & Consulting

Audit Fees

Supplies

Training

Eccnomic Daveiopment
Utilities

Ammunition

Gas & Qil

Special Police Expense
New Equipment
Miscellaneous Expense
Lapital improvement
Pallce Car Purthase
Street Lights

Enginearing

‘Tree Removal/Replzcement
Anlmai Cantro}
Community Development
Chtistmas Decorations
Health & Safety
Transfer ta Savings

Village of Catlin
General Fund Investment Accounts
Fiscal Year 2013-2014

HEnois Funds
interest Roceipts

May-April & g6.01
Deposits S 4a1,832.21
Tranfars

Motor Fuef Tax
Interest Receipts

May-April & 12.63
Depaosits 5  59,173.56
Payments

Disbursements

236,457.58
17,630.08
40,541.39

1,759.96
500.00
4,514.89
11,265.43
9,392.68
822558
1,104.07
1,245.60
1,975.60
22,118.23
34,203.00
9,540.34
2,800.00
15,718.13
46181
1,000.00
20,432.29
971.34
20,132.75
797.06
2,843.88
£,125.50
51064
3,015.89
1,500.00
1,242.88
2,352.54

477,180.55
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Disbursements

$ 17500000

Disbursements

] 90,333.92

Bank 8alance
5 40,939.50

5 21,794.54

Account Balance
$ 376,401.00

5 66331822

Account Balance
5 101,423,895

§ 70,278.15

20333.93 **shows on P&L under a0ct 7583
BB530.57 **sum of three dish out of 1034



Account Balance 5-2-13

Account Balznte 4-30-14

Account Balance 5-1-13

Account Balance 4-3C6-14

Account Balance 5-1-33

Account Balance 4-30-14

Account Balance 5-1-13

Account Balznce 4-30-14

Account Balance 5-1-13

Account Bafance 4-30-14

LPL Financial

Interest

May-April $  30.85

Deposits

Capital Improvemant Savings

Interest

May-April & 2.38

Capital Improvement Expense

FNBC CD
interest

786,25

{llinois National Bank CD

Interest

Transfars

Catlin Bank CD#1

Interast

Transfers

Disbursements

S 300,24C.68

Disbursements

Disbursements

Disbursements

Dishursements

Account Balance
$ 300,209.83 **bb off 2.47

Account Balance
5  4,7B3.45 *=bbaff3.60

§ 479183

Account Balance
% 200,751.94

5 201,538,1%

Account Balance
4 225,000.00

S 225,000.00

Attount Balance
5 .

$ 100,000.00



Village of Catlin
Water Fund

Fiscal Year 2013-2014

Bank Balance 5-1-13
Receipts:
Penalties
Water Service
Water Tap Fees
IMRF
Miscellaneous
Transfer from savings

Expenses:
Salaries
FICA Expense
IMRF Expense
Unemployment Insurance
Maintenance Equipment
Maintenance Vehicles
Maintenance Buildings
General Insurance
Water Purchase
Rentals
Group Health Insurance
Printing & Office Expense
Legal & Accounting
Audit Fees
Engineering Fees
Supplies
Gas & Oil
Travel/Training
Utilities
Purchase of New Equipment
Miscellaneous Expense
Capital Improvement
Meter Depasits

Bank Balance 4-30-14

Village of Catlin

Receipis

5
5
s
$
§
5
5

5,956.86
287,929.44
3,050.00
10,020.64
3,042.38

15,000.00

324,859.32

Water [nvestment Accounts

Fiscal Year 2013-2014

lHlinois Funds
Interest
Account Balance 5-1-13
May-April $ 13.23
Transfers

Account Balance 4-30-14

Receipts

First National Bank of Ogden CD
Receipts

interest
Account Bzlance 5-1-13

Dishursements
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56,798.08
4,346.90
10,020.64
253.36
11,301.67
348.61
8,500.62
6,787.75
203,620.32
817.72
11,828.00
3,476.75
1,800.00
1,302.00
750.34
1,748.43
265.00
6,007.55
1,424.48
2,465.87

(4,200.00)

329,678.08

Disbursements

5

15,000.00

Disbursements

Bank Balance

5

5

Account Balance

$

$

Account Balance

$

45,287.13

40,608.36

92,049.51

77,062.74

128,031.03

**bb off 1.54



May-April 5679.56
Transfers 5 -

Account Balance 4-30-14 S 128,710.55



Village of Catlin
Wastewater Fund
Fiscal Year 2013-2014

Receipts Disbursements Bank Balance
Bank Balance 5-1-13 5 50,385.42
Receipts:
Penalties $  5956.79
Sewer Service $ 150,911.84
Sewer Tap Fees S -
IMREF $ 8,027.15
Miscellaneous $ 5,535.45
Transfer Chiorination 5 -
5 170,431.23
Expenses:
Salaries 3 40,326.96
FICA Expense [ 3,085.02
IMRF Expense S 8,027.15
Unemployment Insurance S 159.98
Maintenance Equipment 5 12,030.13
Maintenance Buildings 3 652.67
General Insurance S 10,808.58
Rentals 5 518.54
Group Health insurance 5 11,828.00
Printing & Office Expense S 2,321,19
Audit Fees S 1,806.00
Engineering Fees 5 -
Supplies 5 85.00
Gas & Qil 5 3,208.58
Utilities $ 28,494.24
New Equipment S 3,550.00
Gov Sludge Fees 5 5,000.00
Miscellaneous Expense 5 50.00
iLEPA L17-1076 5 29,728.52 ***ysually out of 1030 not 1020
Transfer to Savings 5 30,000.00
Transfer to Sewer Project 5 932.00
§ 192,606.96
Bank Balance 4-30-14 5 28,209.69
Village of Catlin
Wastewater Investment Accounts
Fiscal Year 2013-2014
lilinois Funds
Interest Receipts Disbursements Account Balance
Account Balance 5-1-13 s 70,347.44
May-april S 14.21
Deposits 5 1,525.40
Tranfers 5 -
Account Balance 4-30-14 S 71,887.05
Village of Catlin Sewer Project Loan Payment
Interest Receipts Disbursements Account Balance
Account Balance 5-1-13 s 2,545.33 bb off .07

May-Aprit 5 1.13
Deposits S 7,167.49



Account Balance 4-30-14

Account Balance 5-1-13

Account Balance 4-30-14

Account Balance 5-1-13

Account Balance 4-30-14

Loan Payments 5 -

Village of Catlin Bond & Interest Savings
Interest Receipts Disbursements

May-April S 26.42
Deposits 3 30,000.00
Loan Paymenis

First National Bank of Ogden CD
Interest Receipts Disbursements

May-Aprit & 655.62
Transfers s -

]

9,713.55

Account Balance

$

§

25,802.73 bb off 19.85

55,825.15

Account Balanca

5

$

76,882.87

77,538.4%



